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Epee Women U17

Final results (84 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 TRYNOVA Julia EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

3 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST TARTU KALEV

3 OSHAROVA Vlada UKR

5 MATIKAINEN Anna FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

6 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

7 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

8 KUSRATI Milana FIN KALPAVELJET

9 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 PROTASSOVA Polina EST

12 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

13 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST IREM

14 VARES Maria EST LE GLAIVE

15 BØE Eva NOR STAVANGER FK

16 VITONE Patricija LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

17 STOJANAITE Milda LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

18 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

19 OSHAROVA Kristina UKR

20 MISTSENKO Milana EST IREM

21 VESTIN Matilda SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 STOSKUTE Gryte LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

23 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

23 FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

25 ÖFORS Tyra SWE GOFK VISBY

26 PODER Evelin EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

27 MOOSUS Mary EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

28 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

29 BROLIN Moa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

30 SABUROVA Emilia EST

31 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST

32 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR BYGDØ FK

33 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST IREM

34 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

35 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta EST

36 VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 MALMÖ

37 FRODLER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

38 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST

39 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST LE GLAIVE

40 MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

41 BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

42 KLIVYTE Veronika LTU

43 MYYRÄ Emilia FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

44 ZEB Sana DEN TAASTRUP FK

45 YELIS Sofia NOR STAVANGER FK

45 KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

47 PADULA Sara EST



2

Epee Women U17

48 AARSETH India NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

49 RAKITJANSKI Aljona EST

50 GRØDAHL Alma NOR OSLO FK

51 AMBROSINO Salomé FRA

52 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

53 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

54 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

55 TALU Hella-Lee EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

55 ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK LINKÖPING

57 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida DEN TAASTRUP FK

58 MARSLI Othilie NOR STAVANGER FK

59 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia DEN HELLERUP FK

60 ROZANOVA Sofia AIN

61 VASKU Venny FIN HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK

62 HAUGBRO DYBDAHL Shirin NOR HOLMLIA FEKTING

63 VERGUN Juliana EST

64 JESSEN Savannah Maria Bonde DEN HELLERUP FK

65 LEWÉN Poppy SWE UF UPPSALA

66 BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

67 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR BYGDØ FK

67 MARHAUG Liv NOR BERGENS FK

69 SERGEJEVA Ksenia EST LE GLAIVE

70 MOLLERUP Esther Lind DEN HELLERUP FK

71 TUOMINEN Senja FIN HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK

72 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

73 PETRUSEVICIUTE Tia LTU

74 ARTUS Vivian EST LE GLAIVE

75 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR OSLO FK

76 ROZKOVA Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

77 BARVESTAD Elin SWE KFK KALMAR

77 KASK Lisbeth EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

79 FRIH Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

80 HALDIN Stella SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

80 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole DEN HELLERUP FK

82 ERIKSSON Nathalie SWE WFF ÖREBRO
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Formula of the competition

84 fencers

Poules round 1:

84 fencers

12 poules 

63 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 63 fencers
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Initial ranking (84 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 TRYNOVA Julia EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

3 KIKERPILL Eliisa EST TARTU KALEV

4 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

5 HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

7 MISTSENKO Milana EST IREM

8 BROLIN Moa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

10 STOJANAITE Milda LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

11 VESTIN Matilda SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 FRODLER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 STOSKUTE Gryte LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

14 MATIKAINEN Anna FIN HELSINGIN MIEKK

15 VITONE Patricija LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

16 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida DEN TAASTRUP FK

17 VINQVIST Lova SWE MF19 MALMÖ

18 ÖFORS Tyra SWE GOFK VISBY

19 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR BYGDØ FK

20 VARES Maria EST LE GLAIVE

21 MARHAUG Liv NOR BERGENS FK

22 BØE Eva NOR STAVANGER FK

23 MOLLERUP Esther Lind DEN HELLERUP FK

24 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 VASKU Venny FIN HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK

26 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

27 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR BYGDØ FK

28 MYYRÄ Emilia FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

29 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

30 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole DEN HELLERUP FK

31 TUOMINEN Senja FIN HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK

32 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

33 JESSEN Savannah Maria Bonde DEN HELLERUP FK

34 PEDERSEN Laura DEN RUDERSDAL FK

35 ZEB Sana DEN TAASTRUP FK

36 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

37 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

38 OSHAROVA Kristina UKR

39 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia DEN HELLERUP FK

40 FISCHL Gréta SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

41 AMBROSINO Salomé FRA

42 YELIS Sofia NOR STAVANGER FK

43 OSHAROVA Vlada UKR

44 KUSRATI Milana FIN KALPAVELJET

45 MARSLI Othilie NOR STAVANGER FK

46 GRØDAHL Alma NOR OSLO FK

47 TALU Hella-Lee EST TALLINNA MÖÖK
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48 AARSETH India NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

49 JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST IREM

50 VERGUN Juliana EST

51 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

52 LEWÉN Poppy SWE UF UPPSALA

53 ROZANOVA Sofia AIN

54 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

55 HAUGBRO DYBDAHL Shirin NOR HOLMLIA FEKTING

56 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

57 PODER Evelin EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

58 KLIVYTE Veronika LTU

59 ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK LINKÖPING

60 BARVESTAD Elin SWE KFK KALMAR

61 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST

62 FRIH Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

63 MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

64 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST

65 PADULA Sara EST

66 BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

67 SABUROVA Emilia EST

68 PROTASSOVA Polina EST

69 MILASEVITS Elizaveta EST IREM

70 ROZKOVA Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

71 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta EST

72 ARTUS Vivian EST LE GLAIVE

73 RAKITJANSKI Aljona EST

74 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST LE GLAIVE

75 SERGEJEVA Ksenia EST LE GLAIVE

76 PETRUSEVICIUTE Tia LTU

77 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR OSLO FK

78 KASK Lisbeth EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

79 MOOSUS Mary EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

80 KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

81 ARCON Ida SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

82 HALDIN Stella SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

83 BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

84 ERIKSSON Nathalie SWE WFF ÖREBRO
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  06.10.2024  Piste number 15

Referee: BORSODI Andras BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.166 -7 21 6

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.833 16 29 2

VASKU Venny HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK 0.333 -9 17 5

ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE 0.666 2 21 3

ROZANOVA Sofia 0.333 -8 15 4

PETRUSEVICIUTE Tia 0.166 -15 14 7
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Poule number 2  06.10.2024  Piste number 16

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OSLO FK 0.000 -16 14 7

TRYNOVA Julia EN GARDE HAAPSA 1.000 20 30 1

MOLLERUP Esther Lind HELLERUP FK 0.166 -11 18 6

AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.500 -3 20 4

RAKITJANSKI Aljona 0.500 -3 19 5

KLIVYTE Veronika 0.500 3 24 3

FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 27 2
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Poule number 3  06.10.2024  Piste number 17

Referee: LINDE Birgitta ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MOOSUS Mary TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.666 3 23 3

ARTUS Vivian LE GLAIVE 0.000 -15 12 7

KIKERPILL Eliisa TARTU KALEV 1.000 18 30 1

THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 15 6

FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 8 26 2

MYYRÄ Emilia ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.500 2 27 4

BØE Eva STAVANGER FK 0.500 -5 18 5
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Poule number 4  06.10.2024  Piste number 18

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav TARTU KALEV

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TALU Hella-Lee TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.333 -3 21 5

ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 1

NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLERUP FK 0.000 -19 11 7

TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta 0.833 8 26 2

KJELLGREN Inez DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 4

MARHAUG Liv BERGENS FK 0.166 -9 19 6

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.666 10 27 3

0

V

V

2

4

V

1

V

V

4

V

2

V

2

4

V

2

V

V4

3

4

V

V

1

3

V

V

1

2

V

V

3

1

V

V

4

V

2

3

V

4

V



7

Epee Women U17

Poule number 5  06.10.2024  Piste number 19

Referee: BAKUM Andrii ÄFK STOCKHOLM, OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 1

ERIKSSON Nathalie WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -23 7 7

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -3 21 5

MILASEVITS Elizaveta IREM 0.666 5 26 3

VARES Maria LE GLAIVE 0.666 5 25 4

KUSRATI Milana KALPAVELJET 0.666 10 26 2

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.166 -9 19 6
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Poule number 6  06.10.2024  Piste number 20

Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan DIF STOCKHOLM, VIKLUND Maximiliam FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -8 21 6

JERSOVA Anne-Mari IREM 0.833 10 29 1

ZILIONYTE Beatrice GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.833 9 29 2

ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.666 7 24 3

SERGEJEVA Ksenia LE GLAIVE 0.166 -10 19 7

GRØDAHL Alma OSLO FK 0.500 -5 21 4

OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.333 -3 22 5
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Poule number 7  06.10.2024  Piste number 21

Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad KFA KÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 6 27 3

BARVESTAD Elin KFK KALMAR 0.000 -18 12 7

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 25 4

PROTASSOVA Polina 0.833 10 29 2

MISTSENKO Milana IREM 0.833 13 28 1

TUOMINEN Senja HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK 0.166 -11 17 6

MARSLI Othilie STAVANGER FK 0.333 -5 20 5
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Poule number 8  06.10.2024  Piste number 17

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN, GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 20 2

VERGUN Juliana 0.200 -8 16 5

OSHAROVA Vlada 1.000 20 25 1

ARCON Ida LÖFK LIDINGÖ NaN00 0 0 0

SABUROVA Emilia 0.600 1 20 3

JESSEN Savannah Maria Bonde HELLERUP FK 0.200 -10 14 6

STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.400 -5 16 4
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Poule number 9  06.10.2024  Piste number 18

Referee: BAKUM Andrii ÄFK STOCKHOLM, JOHNSSON Pierre DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 16 29 1

TERAL Gedi-Loore EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.666 8 26 2

SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.666 1 23 3

ROZKOVA Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 11 7

PADULA Sara 0.500 -2 21 4

VITONE Patricija GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.333 -1 24 5

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLERUP FK 0.333 -5 19 6
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Poule number 10  06.10.2024  Piste number 19

Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan DIF STOCKHOLM, KASÅS Emilian 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HALDIN Stella LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -19 11 7

KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 0.666 3 24 3

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASTRUP FK 0.333 -4 21 6

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 0 22 5

PODER Evelin EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.666 6 23 2

YELIS Sofia STAVANGER FK 0.500 -2 22 4

STOJANAITE Milda GAJA-DVIKOVA 1.000 16 30 1
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Poule number 11  06.10.2024  Piste number 20

Referee: KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM, OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 24 2

MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.600 2 21 3

MATIKAINEN Anna HELSINGIN MIEKK 1.000 10 25 1

FRIH Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 6

AMBROSINO Salomé 0.400 3 22 4

HAUGBRO DYBDAHL Shirin HOLMLIA FEKTING 0.200 -4 17 5

PEDERSEN Laura RUDERSDAL FK NaN00 0 0 0
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Poule number 12  06.10.2024  Piste number 21

Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad KFA KÖPING, GRAAF Isac KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZADVORNAJA Milana 0.500 -7 20 5

ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -1 23 6

ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FK 0.500 -1 23 4

KASK Lisbeth EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.000 -18 12 7

OSHAROVA Kristina 0.833 13 29 1

FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 28 3

STOSKUTE Gryte GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.666 11 28 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (84 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 TRYNOVA Julia EN GARDE HAAPSA 1.000 20 30 qualified

3 OSHAROVA Vlada 1.000 20 25 qualified

4 KIKERPILL Eliisa TARTU KALEV 1.000 18 30 qualified

5 STOJANAITE Milda GAJA-DVIKOVA 1.000 16 30 qualified

6 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 16 29 qualified

7 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 qualified

8 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 qualified

9 MATIKAINEN Anna HELSINGIN MIEKK 1.000 10 25 qualified

10 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.833 16 29 qualified

11 OSHAROVA Kristina 0.833 13 29 qualified

12 MISTSENKO Milana IREM 0.833 13 28 qualified

13 JERSOVA Anne-Mari IREM 0.833 10 29 qualified

14 PROTASSOVA Polina 0.833 10 29 qualified

15 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 27 qualified

16 ZILIONYTE Beatrice GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.833 9 29 qualified

17 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta 0.833 8 26 qualified

18 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 6 27 qualified

19 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 24 qualified

20 STOSKUTE Gryte GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.666 11 28 qualified

21 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.666 10 27 qualified

22 KUSRATI Milana KALPAVELJET 0.666 10 26 qualified

23 TERAL Gedi-Loore EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.666 8 26 qualified

24 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 8 26 qualified

25 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.666 7 24 qualified

26 PODER Evelin EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.666 6 23 qualified

27 MILASEVITS Elizaveta IREM 0.666 5 26 qualified

28 VARES Maria LE GLAIVE 0.666 5 25 qualified

29 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 28 qualified

30 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 0.666 3 24 qualified

31 MOOSUS Mary TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.666 3 23 qualified

32 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE 0.666 2 21 qualified

33 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.666 1 23 qualified

34 MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.600 2 21 qualified

35 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 20 qualified

36 SABUROVA Emilia 0.600 1 20 qualified

37 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 25 qualified

38 KLIVYTE Veronika 0.500 3 24 qualified

39 MYYRÄ Emilia ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.500 2 27 qualified

40 ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FK 0.500 -1 23 qualified

41 KJELLGREN Inez DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 qualified

42 YELIS Sofia STAVANGER FK 0.500 -2 22 qualified

43 PADULA Sara 0.500 -2 21 qualified

44 AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.500 -3 20 qualified

45 RAKITJANSKI Aljona 0.500 -3 19 qualified

46 GRØDAHL Alma OSLO FK 0.500 -5 21 qualified

47 BØE Eva STAVANGER FK 0.500 -5 18 qualified
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48 ZADVORNAJA Milana 0.500 -7 20 qualified

49 AMBROSINO Salomé 0.400 3 22 qualified

50 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.400 -5 16 qualified

51 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 0 22 qualified

52 VITONE Patricija GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.333 -1 24 qualified

53 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -1 23 qualified

54 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.333 -3 22 qualified

55 TALU Hella-Lee TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.333 -3 21 qualified

56 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -3 21 qualified

57 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASTRUP FK 0.333 -4 21 qualified

58 MARSLI Othilie STAVANGER FK 0.333 -5 20 qualified

59 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLERUP FK 0.333 -5 19 qualified

60 ROZANOVA Sofia 0.333 -8 15 qualified

61 VASKU Venny HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK 0.333 -9 17 qualified

62 HAUGBRO DYBDAHL Shirin HOLMLIA FEKTING 0.200 -4 17 qualified

63 VERGUN Juliana 0.200 -8 16 qualified

64 JESSEN Savannah Maria Bonde HELLERUP FK 0.200 -10 14 eliminated

65 LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.166 -7 21 eliminated

66 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -8 21 eliminated

67 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.166 -9 19 eliminated

68 MARHAUG Liv BERGENS FK 0.166 -9 19 eliminated

69 SERGEJEVA Ksenia LE GLAIVE 0.166 -10 19 eliminated

70 MOLLERUP Esther Lind HELLERUP FK 0.166 -11 18 eliminated

71 TUOMINEN Senja HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK 0.166 -11 17 eliminated

72 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 15 eliminated

73 PETRUSEVICIUTE Tia 0.166 -15 14 eliminated

74 ARCON Ida LÖFK LIDINGÖ NaN00 0 0 qualified

75 PEDERSEN Laura RUDERSDAL FK NaN00 0 0 qualified

76 ARTUS Vivian LE GLAIVE 0.000 -15 12 eliminated

77 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OSLO FK 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

78 ROZKOVA Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 11 eliminated

79 BARVESTAD Elin KFK KALMAR 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

80 KASK Lisbeth EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

81 FRIH Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

82 HALDIN Stella LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

83 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLERUP FK 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

84 ERIKSSON Nathalie WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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Ranking after all poule rounds (84 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 TRYNOVA Julia EN GARDE HAAPSA 1.000 20 30 qualified

3 OSHAROVA Vlada 1.000 20 25 qualified

4 KIKERPILL Eliisa TARTU KALEV 1.000 18 30 qualified

5 STOJANAITE Milda GAJA-DVIKOVA 1.000 16 30 qualified

6 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 16 29 qualified

7 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 qualified

7 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 qualified

9 MATIKAINEN Anna HELSINGIN MIEKK 1.000 10 25 qualified

10 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.833 16 29 qualified

11 OSHAROVA Kristina 0.833 13 29 qualified

12 MISTSENKO Milana IREM 0.833 13 28 qualified

13 JERSOVA Anne-Mari IREM 0.833 10 29 qualified

13 PROTASSOVA Polina 0.833 10 29 qualified

15 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 27 qualified

16 ZILIONYTE Beatrice GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.833 9 29 qualified

17 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta 0.833 8 26 qualified

18 VINQVIST Lova MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 6 27 qualified

19 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 24 qualified

20 STOSKUTE Gryte GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.666 11 28 qualified

21 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.666 10 27 qualified

22 KUSRATI Milana KALPAVELJET 0.666 10 26 qualified

23 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.666 8 26 qualified

23 TERAL Gedi-Loore EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.666 8 26 qualified

25 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.666 7 24 qualified

26 PODER Evelin EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.666 6 23 qualified

27 MILASEVITS Elizaveta IREM 0.666 5 26 qualified

28 VARES Maria LE GLAIVE 0.666 5 25 qualified

29 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 28 qualified

30 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 0.666 3 24 qualified

31 MOOSUS Mary TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.666 3 23 qualified

32 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE 0.666 2 21 qualified

33 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKK 0.666 1 23 qualified

34 MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.600 2 21 qualified

35 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 20 qualified

36 SABUROVA Emilia 0.600 1 20 qualified

37 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 25 qualified

38 KLIVYTE Veronika 0.500 3 24 qualified

39 MYYRÄ Emilia ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.500 2 27 qualified

40 ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FK 0.500 -1 23 qualified

41 KJELLGREN Inez DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 qualified

41 YELIS Sofia STAVANGER FK 0.500 -2 22 qualified

43 PADULA Sara 0.500 -2 21 qualified

44 AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.500 -3 20 qualified

45 RAKITJANSKI Aljona 0.500 -3 19 qualified

46 GRØDAHL Alma OSLO FK 0.500 -5 21 qualified

47 BØE Eva STAVANGER FK 0.500 -5 18 qualified
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48 ZADVORNAJA Milana 0.500 -7 20 qualified

49 AMBROSINO Salomé 0.400 3 22 qualified

50 STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid BYGDØ FK 0.400 -5 16 qualified

51 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 0 22 qualified

52 VITONE Patricija GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.333 -1 24 qualified

53 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 -1 23 qualified

54 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.333 -3 22 qualified

55 TALU Hella-Lee TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.333 -3 21 qualified

55 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -3 21 qualified

57 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASTRUP FK 0.333 -4 21 qualified

58 MARSLI Othilie STAVANGER FK 0.333 -5 20 qualified

59 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLERUP FK 0.333 -5 19 qualified

60 ROZANOVA Sofia 0.333 -8 15 qualified

61 VASKU Venny HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK 0.333 -9 17 qualified

62 HAUGBRO DYBDAHL Shirin HOLMLIA FEKTING 0.200 -4 17 qualified

63 VERGUN Juliana 0.200 -8 16 qualified

64 ARCON Ida LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 0 0 qualified

65 PEDERSEN Laura RUDERSDAL FK 0.000 0 0 qualified

66 JESSEN Savannah Maria Bonde HELLERUP FK 0.200 -10 14 eliminated

67 LEWÉN Poppy UF UPPSALA 0.166 -7 21 eliminated

68 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -8 21 eliminated

69 MARHAUG Liv BERGENS FK 0.166 -9 19 eliminated

70 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig BYGDØ FK 0.166 -9 19 eliminated

71 SERGEJEVA Ksenia LE GLAIVE 0.166 -10 19 eliminated

72 MOLLERUP Esther Lind HELLERUP FK 0.166 -11 18 eliminated

73 TUOMINEN Senja HYVINKÄÄN MIEKK 0.166 -11 17 eliminated

74 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 15 eliminated

75 PETRUSEVICIUTE Tia 0.166 -15 14 eliminated

76 ARTUS Vivian LE GLAIVE 0.000 -15 12 eliminated

77 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OSLO FK 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

78 ROZKOVA Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 11 eliminated

79 BARVESTAD Elin KFK KALMAR 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

79 KASK Lisbeth EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

81 FRIH Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

82 HALDIN Stella LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

83 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLERUP FK 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

84 ERIKSSON Nathalie WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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GAJA-DVIKOVA

VITONE Patricija
15/11

45 RAKITJANSKI Aljona

20 STOSKUTE Gryte
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE KFA KÖPING CN 2 7 0 0

BAKUM Andrii UKR ÄFK STOCKHOLM B 2 6 1 1

BORSODI Andras NOR BYGDØ FK B 1 0 0 0

CLAUSEN Stefan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM CN 2 7 1 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA N 1 0 0 0

GRAAF Isac SWE KFK KALMAR D 1 0 0 0

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN B 2 7 0 0

JOHNSSON Pierre SWE DIF STOCKHOLM D 1 0 0 0

KASÅS Emilian 1 4 0 0

KRÖCKEL Emil SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM N 1 3 0 0

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO N 0 2 0 0

LINDE Birgitta SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND B 1 5 0 0

MUTSENIK Stanislav EST TARTU KALEV P 1 0 0 0

OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA D 2 0 1 1

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM N 0 7 0 0

ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING N 0 0 1 1

VIKLUND Birgitta SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND N 0 3 0 1

VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE FFF STOCKHOLM D 1 0 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM N 0 3 0 0


